Printing time:10:44
THURSDAY, 13.03.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:45111367/AUSPL |ADEL.M23 BEOGRAD 1.903.80|3.20]2.90 | 4.90]4.90 | 8.50]2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05|2.40 | 2.10]1.60 | 4.30 | 1.82|6.75]1.45|1.65]1.63 | 1.95
12:30111261|AFCC |SHAN UNL. SVAY RIE. (2:6) 5.304.601.45]|7.00{1.95[18.0|2.75]3.60|1.20 | 1.55|1.72|5.90 | 5.50 | 1.97 |8.00|1.35|2.60|1.37 | 1.42|2.00 | 1.25
13:00] 5931 |ARM 1 |ARARAT Y. BKMA 2.20/3.25|3.1513.50 | 5.20]6.75|9.00 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.50 | 2.85|1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.60
15:00111170[ZAM 1 |ZESCO UTD GREEN B. 1.703.35|5.10 1.4112.70
15:00111362/ZAM 1 [NKANA INDENI 1.28 14.90 | 10.5 1.80 | 1.90
15:00111363/ZAM 1 [NAPSA ZANACO 2.75|2.60|2.90 1.34 | 3.00
15:00{11412|UGA 1 |UPDF KAMP.CITY 4.30]3.25]1.85 1.47 |2.50
15:00111730[ZAM 1 |GR.EAGLES R.ARROWS 2.95|2.45|2.85 1.29 3.30
15:00111731TUN 1 |OLYM.BEJA TATAOUINE 1.62]3.50 |5.60)2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|2.75|2.05]1.75|5.202.85| 13.0| 2.00 | 2.55| 1.87 | 4.30
15:00{11732/TUN 1 |ZARZIS MONASTIR. 4.20]2.75]2.05|6.25|3.40/11.0|6.75[1.34 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 3.80| 7.50 | 6.00 [ 2.65 | 11.0|2.10 | 6.75] 2.35| 3.30 [ 4.30 | 2.65
15:00111733|TUN 1 |GAFSA METLAOUI 1.583.40/6.50)2.50]12.0|4.40|22.0|1.41|2.70|5.403.80|3.35|2.15]1.90 | 5.60)3.60 | 14.0|2.50| 3.10]2.10 | 7.00
15:00{11734|UGA 1 |MBALE H. LUGAZI 5.00|3.30 | 1.73 1.4112.70
15:00111735TUN 1 |CLUB AFR. ST.TUNIS 2.2012.4514.30 1.25|3.55|7.25
15:00| 2727 |[SRB 2 |DUBOCICA SLOBODA 1.85]3.30|4.20)3.00 | 7.00 1.5632.35|4.60 2.20|2.85
15:30{11262AFCC |[MADUR.UTD TAIN.CITY (0:0) 1.4814.20/5.70)12.10/8.0013.20 [ 17.0]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.05|1.65]1.57 |3.60)2.55|11.0|1.75|2.10]|1.55|3.45
15:30/4801 [IDN 1 |AREMA BARITO P. 2.05]3.45/3.3013.25|5.30|5.709.002.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40(1.73 | 5.20[2.00 | 7.50| 1.55|1.82[1.83 | 2.20
16:30] 1908 |[SVN 1 |LENDAVA DOMZALE 2.00/3.30|3.60)3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60[1.90|6.25]|2.45|10.011.92|2.55|2.15|3.10
17:30/ 3701 [IRN 1 |NASSAJI SEPAHAN 4.10/3.10|1.95|7.00/3.20)13.0/6.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|8.00 | 6.502.90 | 11.0]2.05 | 6.50 ]| 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.70 | 2.55
17:30/3702 |IRN 1 |HAVADAR SHAMS AZ. 3.80|3.05/2.05|6.25|3.40|11.0|6.75|1.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 7.50 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 11.0|2.10 | 6.75] 2.25| 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.65
18:00111413/UGA 1 |[EXPRESS POLICE J. 2.05|3.05|3.80 1.4112.70
19:0011263MLT  |NAXXARL. MARSAXL. 6.50 4.00|1.48(11.0/2.20)25.0|3.30/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]9.00|8.50|3.0013.0]1.65|3.90]|1.98 | 2.35|4.50 | 1.63
19:00111272|EST 2 |[NOMME UTD  |VIIMSI JK 2.10]3.702.903.20 | 4.50 2.25/1.50|2.20 1.471.72
19:30111265MLT  |MOSTA MELITA 2.15/3.35|3.15|3.45/5.10]6.009.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.15/2.60|1.80 | 5.80|1.98 | 7.25]|1.58 | 1.87[1.93 | 2.20
19:3011267|MLT |HAMRUN SLIEMA 2.05/3.15|3.6013.35/6.00)6.50 | 11.01.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.90 | 2.80|2.00|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.15| 2.85|2.40 | 3.50
19:30| 1141 |ITA3A |RENATE PADOVA 6.25]3.45/1.58[11.02.50|25.04.20[1.532.35]4.60|3.40/11.0/9.00(3.35/14.0/1.80|5.40|2.30|2.85[5.60 | 1.98
19:30| 1142 |ITA3A |FERALSP. CLODIENSE 1.424.00 |8.00)2.10 | 16.0)3.20|35.01.62|2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|2.55|1.77]1.65|4.30|3.60 | 19.0|2.35|2.80|1.73 | 6.25

19:30| 1143 |ITA3A |PRO PATR. ARZIGNANO 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80]|5.403.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30

19:30| 1144 |ITA3A |PERGOLET. LUMEZZANE 2.05|3.20|3.6013.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 |3.20|3.70 | 2.75|1.95|6.50]2.60 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.35

19:30| 1145 |ITA3A |[ERMINIO CALDIERO 1.65]3.50|5.30)2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.80|5.20)2.85|13.0|2.00|2.55]1.90 | 4.00
19:30| 1146 |ITA3A |VIRTUS V. TRENTO 2.90|3.15|2.4014.90|3.90]9.00|7.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.50 | 4.10|2.25/9.00]2.15|7.25]|1.88 | 2.55|2.75 | 2.50
19:45|6501 |[EL EINTR.FR. AJAX (2:1) 2.05/3.60|3.8013.25/5.60]15.90|11.0|2.241.65]2.70|2.50|3.05|2.55|1.77 |5.40]2.20 |9.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.88 | 2.50
19:45/ 6502 EL OLYMPIAK. BODO (0:3) 1.60]4.10/6.25]12.4010.013.90|23.0/2.15|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.35|1.85]1.67 |4.20|2.80 | 13.0|1.75]|2.15]1.65 | 4.10
19:45| 6506 EL LAZIO PLZEN (2:1) 1.4314.50/7.50)2.1014.013.10[33.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.60|2.10|1.68]1.60|3.70]3.05|15.0|1.95|2.30]1.57 | 5.10
19:45| 6507 |[EL ATH.BILB. ROMA (1:2) 2.00|3.50|4.1013.20 | 6.50]6.25|14.0/1.81|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.45|2.65[1.90 |6.25]2.60 | 11.0]|1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.30
19:45/6601 |CL CERCLE B. JAGIELON. (0:3) |2.00|3.50|3.80)3.15/5.80]5.90|11.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.20|2.55|1.87|5.60]2.40|10.011.70]2.10|1.98 | 2.80
19:45| 6602 |CL LUGANO CELJE (0:1) 1.7514.00 /4.40)12.70 | 7.2514.70 | 14.0|2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.50 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.35 | 11.0|1.68 | 2.05|1.72 | 2.75
19:45/ 6603 |CL RAPID BORAC B. (1:1) 1.45]4.40/7.50)2.15]14.013.20|33.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.65|2.25|1.72]1.65|3.90]3.15|16.0|2.00| 2.35]1.60 | 5.20
19:45| 6604 |CL DJURGARD. PAPHOS (0:1) 2.80|3.05|2.70|4.70 | 4.50]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]5.10 | 3.902.20 | 7.75]2.20 | 7.50| 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.55
20:15111353/IRAQ1 |ZAKHO AL NAFT 1.673.35/5.40)12.70|9.50|4.80 | 18.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.803.60|2.25]1.90 | 6.00)3.15|13.0|2.35|3.05]2.20 | 5.70
20:30{11268/SPAW |ATL.MAD.W GRANADAW (2:0) |1.90|3.70|3.30|2.95|5.30|5.60|9.50|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60)2.95/2.30|1.82[5.10|2.20|9.00]1.75|2.15|1.92 | 2.45
20:30/11354/BAH 2 |ISA TOWN QALALI 1.1816.50 | 13.0)1.5223.0|2.00|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.52|1.25]1.32|2.60)3.60|20.0)2.25|2.45]1.25|5.50
20:30{11355/BAH 2 |AL HADD BUSAITEEN 1.47 14.00 |6.75)12.15]11.013.25|25.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.20|1.70)1.65|3.903.05|13.0|1.98|2.35]1.63 | 4.70
20:30/11356/BAH 2 |TAD.BURI AL ITTIF. 10.05.001.28]18.01.77]50.0{2.40]2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45|16.0 | 15.0)3.60 | 19.0|1.47 | 3.25|2.25|2.50|5.70 | 1.43
21:00/2981 [SAU 1 |FATEH RAED 1.67 | 3.60|4.90)12.50|7.25|14.20|13.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.30|1.87)1.65|4.10|2.35|11.0|1.67|2.00] 1.63 | 2.65
21:00/2982 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. AL RIYADH 1.32]5.00/8.00)1.7814.012.35|38.0/2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.57|1.40)1.42|2.80)|2.80|13.0|1.65]|1.90]1.32 | 4.40
21:00/ 2983 |SAU 1 |SHABAB R. ORUBAH 1.28 15.30|9.00)1.7216.0)2.25|50.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.00|1.57 | 1.35]1.37 |2.903.10 | 15.0| 1.83 | 2.05] 1.32 | 4.80
21:30/ 3932 [EG1PT|GEISH ISMAILY 2.30)2.70|3.60)3.70 | 4.50]7.50 | 9.001.28 | 3.05|7.00 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]2.35|8.00]|2.60 | 3.45[2.90 | 3.30
21:45111270MLT |ZABBAR GZIRA 3.50|3.35|2.00)5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.801.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.20 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.50] 1.82 | 5.60 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.93
21:4511271MLT  HIBERN. BALZAN 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.85]|1.85]3.15/2.75]3.202.50|1.90 | 5.80]2.40 |9.50]1.75|2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
21:45/1147 |ITASA |PRO VERC. ATAL. M23 2.35/3.202.90|3.80/4.90]7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.50 ] 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
21:45/1148 |ITASA |ALC. M. LEKO 2.90|2.95|2.50(5.004.20]9.00|8.50|1.47|2.50|5.003.50]|5.90|4.50(2.40/10.0)2.30|7.75]12.10]2.90|3.10 | 2.90
21:45/1149 |ITA3A |VICENZA NOVARA 1.404.20|7.75]12.05|14.013.00|35.01.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|2.25|1.67]1.60|3.90]3.25|19.0|2.20 | 2.60 | 1.62 | 5.60
21:45/1150 [ITASA |ALBINOL. TRIESTINA 3.20|3.00]2.30|5.60|3.80(10.0|7.50]1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|5.30|2.50 | 10.0|2.25|7.50[2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 2.90
22:00112158/ENG 4 |BROMLEY WALSALL 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40/3.35]10.06.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.30 | 4.40|2.35/9.50|1.95|6.25]11.80 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15
22:00/ 6503 |[EL LYON FCSB (3:1) 1.404.60|8.00)2.00|15.0)2.95[35.0/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.65|2.10|1.65]1.60|3.80)3.35|16.0|2.00|2.35]1.58 | 5.40
22:00/ 6504 EL TOTTENHAM  |AZ ALKM. (0:1) 1.50]4.50|7.25]12.15]12.013.30|33.0/2.34|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.10|1.68]1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 13.0|1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.53 | 4.50
22:00/ 6505 |EL RANGERS FENERBAH. (3:1) |2.80|3.70|2.50|4.80|4.10)9.50|7.75]2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.50 | 3.60 | 1.95[7.00|1.90 | 6.25| 1.55|1.85|2.15| 2.05
22:00/ 6508 |EL MAN.UTD. SOCIEDAD (1:1) 2.00/3.50|4.2013.25|7.00]6.50 | 14.0|1.67|2.20 | 4.20|3.25]3.60|2.70|1.95|6.50]2.70 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.25 | 3.70
22:00/ 6605 |CL GUIMARAES BETIS (2:2) 2.95|3.25|2.45[14.90/4.10]9.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.60|4.20|2.20 | 9.00]2.10 | 7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
22:00/6606 |CL LEGIA MOLDE (2:3) 1.85|3.80/4.50)2.80|6.75|4.80|14.0/2.75|1.45]|2.15/2.10|2.40|2.10)1.62 |4.00|2.25 | 10.5|1.47|1.72]|1.62 | 2.25
22:00/ 6607 |CL CHELSEA COPENHAG. (2:1) |1.33|5.10]9.501.87|17.0/2.65|55.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45[1.83|1.50|1.47[3.20|3.40|17.0/1.95|/2.15|1.43|5.30
22:00/ 6608 |CL FIORENT. PANATHIN. (2:3) |1.534.20|7.50|2.30|14.0/3.60/33.0/2.01|1.80|3.05|2.65[2.30|1.82|1.65[4.10|3.15/16.0/1.90|2.30|1.67 | 5.20
22:30111273/IRAQ1 |AL QASIM AL HEDOOD 1.47 14.00 |6.75)12.20|11.0)3.25[25.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.72]1.65 | 4.00| 3.10 | 13.0| 2.05| 2.45| 1.65 | 4.80
22:30/11274|IRAQ1 |AL KAHR. KARBALAA 1.78 13.30 | 4.60)2.85|8.00|5.60 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.60 | 2.40)1.90 |6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.20| 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.50
22:30{11497|JAM 1 |VERE MONTEGO 7.00/4.001.45112.0|2.15|27.0/3.15]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[10.5/9.50|3.10 | 13.0| 1.65|4.00[2.10 | 2.45|4.90 | 1.63
23:00| 1569 |[GUA1 |COBAN IM. D.XINAB. 1.483.70|7.50)2.25|14.013.70 | 30.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.65|1.87]1.70 |4.50|3.40 | 17.0| 2.40| 2.95| 1.82 | 6.00
23:45111275MEX1 |CRUZ AZW TOLUCAW 1.80]3.50/4.20)2.75|6.25|4.5010.5]2.29 |1.55|2.402.15|2.35|2.00)1.65|4.40]2.20|9.50|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.40
00:30| 1536 |BRA C |ATLET.PR GUAR.BAGE 1.35]4.50|8.50)1.93|16.0)2.75|35.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.10|1.60) 1.58 | 3.60 | 3.40 | 20.0| 2.30 | 2.55| 1.55 | 5.70
00:55111276MEX1 |QUERET.W GUADAL.W 5.40|3.60]1.62]8.00|{2.45|16.0/4.10]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.00|7.25|2.75|13.0|1.72|4.50[1.85|2.303.50 | 1.73
01:15/1474 |[HON1 |CD VICTO. CD MARAT. 2.80|3.15|2.45|14.70/4.10]8.50 | 8.00 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45

02:00111416|MEX1 |[NECAXA W LEON W 8.50|4.70|1.33]16.0|1.87]35.0/2.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|/2.40]|12.0|11.0|3.15|15.0|1.47 |3.20|1.95|2.15|5.10 | 1.43




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goals- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

02:00| 6527 |CONC |CAVALIER INT.MIAMI (0:2) 10.5/6.501.25]|18.0|1.65|65.0|2.25|12.55|1.45/2.10|2.05]|14.0/14.0]|3.40|17.0|1.35|2.80|1.90 | 2.105.10 | 1.30
02:30/11554|COLIQ |BAHIA BOSTONR. (0:00 ]1.20]6.00|12.0]1.62|22.0]2.05/65.012.19/1.60|2.50|2.35|1.70|1.32|1.37 | 3.00]3.60 | 20.0|2.45|2.70 | 1.33 | 5.90
02:30| 1534 BRA C |VILLAN. RIO BR.VN 1.45/3.907.50]|2.15/14.0|3.40|32.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.45|1.80]|1.65|4.20|3.40|16.0|2.20 | 2.65|1.70 | 5.60
02:30| 1546 |BRA C |CSA TUNA LUSO 1.48/3.906.75]|2.25|12.0|3.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.50 | 1.82]|1.65|4.10|3.20|13.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.70 | 5.00
03:00[11728MEX1 |ATLASW MONTERR.W 5.203.70|1.62]8.002.40]15.0/3.70]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.40 | 11.0| 1.63 | 4.10| 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.60
03:30| 1475 |[HON1 |REAL ESP. REAL SOC. 1.40|4.207.75]|2.05|14.0|3.00|35.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.25|1.67|1.60 | 3.90| 3.25|19.0|2.20 | 2.60 | 1.62 | 5.60
04:00| 6528 |CONC |ALAJUEL. PUMAS U. (0:2) 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.60|8.50 | 8.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.60|3.45|2.20|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.88 | 2.50]|2.60 | 2.70
05:00[11729MEX1 |TIJUANA W JUAREZW 2.15|3.40/3.10|3.45|5.10|5.908.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.77 | 5.30|1.97 | 7.25]|1.55|1.80]1.88 | 2.10
10:00/12847|AUS1 |WES.UTD.W CANBERA W 1.57 14.2014.60]2.25|6.50|3.50|13.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.00 | 1.72]1.55|3.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.87 | 1.52 | 2.40
10:00112848/AUS1 |CC MAR.W P.GLORY W 1.80|3.703.60]2.75|5.50|5.00|10.0|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.70 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.00| 1.77 | 2.15| 1.85 | 2.65
10:30/{11370/AUVPL |GREEN G. MELB.KN. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.605.80 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.00|1.82 | 6.50]1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.00
10:30{11371|AUVPL |HEIDELBE. HUME CITY 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.50|4.10|7.00|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.35|2.80|1.87|6.00[1.926.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.20
10:35| 4672 |AUS 1 |ADELAIDE MACARTHUR 1.63/3.904.70]2.35|6.50|3.60|14.03.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85]1.90 | 1.72]|1.50 | 3.20|2.10|10.0| 1.38 | 1.50 | 1.40 | 1.97
11:15/11372/AUVPL [MELB.PORT M.VIC.M21 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.50] 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.83 | 2.00
11:15111373| AUVPL |OAKLEIGH ST.ALB.S. 1.35/4.707.00]|1.80|10.5|2.50|32.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]|1.60 | 1.42]|1.40 | 2.85|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.33 | 3.90




